
MSSL KOREA WH LIMITED
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION

As of March 31,2019 and March 3l.20lg

ASSETS
Cunent assets:

Cash and cash equivalents
Trade receivables
Notes receivables
Advance payments
Prepaid expense
Prepaid value added tax
Prepaid income tax
Other receivables
Inventories

Total current assets

Property, plant and equipment
Office equipment
Less accumulated depreciation

Properg. plant and equipment. net

Investments and other assets:
Leasehold deposits

Total investments and other assets

Total assets

LIABILITIES AND STOCKHOLDER'S EQUITY
Current liabilities:

Trade accounts payables
Non-trade payables
Withholdings
Tax payables

Value added tax withheld
Accrued expenses

Total current liabilities

Long-term liabilities
Severance and retirement benefits
Long-term bonowings

Total norr-current liabilities
Total liabilities

Stockholder's equity
Common stock
Accumulated deficit

Total stockholder's equity

Total liabilities and stockholder's equity

March 31,2019 March 3l,20lg

36,229,339
790,300,676

9,4r5,290

s2j28,563
607,302,806

9,4t5,290

7,257,000
(7.255.000)

2,000

WW

32,243,032
43,300

331,400
s93.839.28 I

1,462,402,378

7 ,257,000
(7.255.000)

2,000

10.000.000
10.000.000

w 1.472,404,318 W t-2s9.278,72s

w 707,688,292 W 488,861,386
r5,l'15,s22 32,298,646

538,500 341,980

=2=e'299,1?t_ 26,3s2,2607s2,7r0,851 ---insi|D

w 13,558,665 W 9,78r,rg7824,905,000 7T212j00
919,!g'qq 782,se3,6e71,ser,r71,st6 -----].j;0ww

200,000,000
318,770,198

(l 18,770,1e8)

200,000,000

w 1,472,404.318 W
TRUE

2019

JUNE 12.2019
(DATE)

32,498,959
28,r20
3 1,360

547,471,631
r,249,276,729

(71,s6e,240)

Cheong-Ju, Korea Daejoo Accounting Corporation



MSSL KOREA WH LIMITED
STATEMENTS OFINCOME

From Apr, 01,2018 to Mar.3l.2019
f,'rom Apr. 01,2017 to Mar.3l,20lg

From Apr.0l,2018 to
Mar.31. 2019

From Apr. 01,2017 to
Mar.31.2018

Sales

Cost ofsales
Gross profit

Selling and administrative expenses
Salaries expenses
Misoellaneots salaries
Severance benefits
Employee benefits
Travel expenses
Entertaiffnent expenses
Communication expenses
Utility expenses
Electricity e)ipenses
Taxes and dues
Depreciation expenses
Rental expenses
Insurance expenses
Freight espenses
Publication eKpenses

Meeting expenses
Supplies expenses
Service fees

Custody charges
Maintenance expenses

Operating income(loss)

Other income (expenses):
Interest inconre
Interest expenses
Miscellaneour; revenues
Gain(Loss) orr foreign curency transaction
Gain(Loss) orL foreign cunency translation
Miscellaneous losses

Income tax expenses
Income tax expenses

Net income(loss)

w 2,875,336,123
2,600,136,6s7

w 2,s64.s26.766

276,199,466

44,965,920
4,230,000
3,777,468
4,228,230
3,63r,36s

265,000
20,000

I 51 ?O7

1,198,953
1,833,2 10

1 0,600,000
4,782,901

407 ,7 50

204,920
188,640

26,019,583
130,560,577

16,230
177,020

1,308, I 80
1,349,890

574,565
I 5,200,000
3, I 06,087

745,900
9,680

143,000
350,740

28,165,132
l 19,830,873

2.323.422.298
24r,104,468

3 1,900,080
r,420,000
2,969,494
2,712,000
3,372,994

714
49.528 215,60r,903

36,849,938 25,502.565

264,222

3,043,090
(r9,28s,36e)
(62,90s,99r)

16s,769
(22,480,7s4)

14,736
7,395,780

17 7\6)<7

15.877

1.121.770 424.586

_w_14?,299.2:qI W 47.593.856

June, 12,2019
(DATE)

Cheong-Ju, Korea Daejoo Accounting Corporation



flSSL KOREA IH LIIITEO

COMPOUND TRJAL BALANCE
As of Mrrch 31, 2019

(DATE)

Daejoo Accounting Corporation

Prepared By:

Moon-cheol. Shin
MANAGER

Junq-Ki, Park
PARTNER

(DATE)

r,462,402)ta

E6E,56J,037

36,229,339

790,300,676

9,41s,290

33 t,400

32,243,O32

43,300

593t39,281
593,839,281

17,2s7,000

7,257,000

7,251,000

10,000,000

27r,5692.40

271,569,240

2,60O,136,657

2,600,136,657

239l,49,528

44,965,920

4,230,000

3,177,468

4,228,230

3,631,365

265,000

20,000

t53,297

l,l 98,953

1,833,2 t0

I0,600,000

ro)r45,60367
7,020,584,429

3,034,327,271

3,624,089,46s

9,415,290

445,270

1E,959,440

4,01 9, l2t
329,259,776

68,790

J,193,975838

3,193,975,938

11,257,000

7?51,0OO

7,251,000

10,000,000

I0,000,000

3,O98,274?96

458.276.586

4,398,1 90

152,493,104

99,670

47,845,765

2,435,1 60,981

271,569,240

27 |569,240

2,600,136,657

2,600,136,657

239349,52a

44,965,920

4,210.000

3,777,468

4,228,230

3,631,365

265,000

20,000

ts3,297

I,r 98,953

1,833,2 | 0

t0,600,000

4,742,901

407 ,7 50

204,920

Current assets
< Quick assets >

Bank deposit (Nomal)

Trade receivables

Notes receivables

Other receivables

Advance payments

Prepaid expense
Prepaid value added tax

Prepaid income tax
< Inventories >

Merchmdises
Non-current {ssets

< Property, plant and equipment >
Office equipment

Less accumulated depreciation
< Other non-current assets >

Lecehold deposits

Current liabilities
Trade accounts payables

Non-trade payables

Withholdings
Value added tax withheld

Tu payables

Accrued expenses
Foreign curency trade accounts payables

Long-term liabilities
Severance and retirement benefits

Long-term bonowings

Common slock
Common stock

Accumulated deficit
Accumulated deficit

Sals
Sales-merchandise

Cost ofsales

Cost of merchmdise sold
Selling and adninistrative expenss

Salaries expenses

Miscellneous salilies
Severance benefits

Employee Benefits
Travel expenses

Entertainment expenses

Communication expenses

Utility expenses

Electricity expense

Tues and dues
Depreciation expenses

Rental expenses

Repairs expenses

Insurmce expense

Freight espenses

Publication expenses

Meeting expenses

Supplies expenses

Service fees

Custody charges

Maintenance expenses

Other income
Interest income

Gain on foreign cunency transaction
Gain on loreign cunency translation

Miscellaneous revenu€s

Other expenses

Jnterest expenses

Loss on foreign cunency transaction
Loss on foreign cunency troslation

Miscellaneous losses

Income tax expenses

t,752,158,049

6,r52,021)92

2,998,097,93E

2,833,788,789

I 13,870

18,959,440

4,O19,121

297,016,7 44

25,490

2,600,136,657

2,600,136,657

7,255,000

7,255,0o0

7,255,000

3,850,98s,147

411,452,1O8

4,936,690

1 52,493,104

99,610

77,154,302

3,142,849,213

83E,463t665

13,558,665

824,905,000

200,000,000

200,000,000

2$16536,r23
2,47 6,336,t2t

7155,000

7t55,000

7,255,000

752,710,t5r

538,500

2930a,537

707,6A8,292

E38t463,66s

13,558,665

824,905,000

200,000,000

200,000,000

2,816336,123
2,87 6,336,1 23

Cheong-Ju, Korea



2 Non trade

cheong-Ju, Korea Daejoo Accounting Corporation


